
EAST 148.54 FT OF W 297.08 FT OF
OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4 EX N 54 FT. AK
BARWICK NORTH S/D (UNR).

DEATHERAGE CHRISTEEN J/SMITH BRIAN S
299 SW PARKER LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-4S-16-02816-024

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

8416.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/04/2024 JB 1.00 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

54,264
12,285
18,000
84,549
29,891
54,658

HX HB 29,658
25,000
84,549

0

84,549

1439/1166 9/15/2020 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCARDLE RONALD S

DEATHERAGE CHRISTEE

1420/0403 9/15/2020 WD U I 30 68,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD S & CYNTHIA A 

CHRISTEEN J DEATHER
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2021HX Base Yr

299 SW PARKER LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,044 110.6100 66.37 135,660 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1896

BAS 552 100 552 14,654

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 35,680

FOP 192 35 67 1,779

FOP 232 35 81 2,150

2,320 2,044 54,264

BAS= W17 FOP= N8 W24 S8 E24$W39 S24 E15 FOP= S8 E29 N8
W29$E41 N3 BAS= E23 N24 W23 S24$ N21$.

BAS

17
39

24

15
41 3

21

FOP 8

24

8

24

FOP8

29

8

29

BAS

23

24

23

24

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 14 20 280.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1994 1994 3 50 700

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 19 190.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 285

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

12,285

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


